    Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
7.18
Conference Sign-in System
HCS-4393G2  Contactless Conference Sign-in Machine
HCS-3924S  Long-distance Contactless IC-Card
HCS-3925S  Short-distance Contactless IC-Card
Features
■ Contactless IC-Card sign-in machine

■ Server (with four screen display adapter HVS-200H)
■ Large LCD display screen (optional)
Ordering Information
HCS-4393G2    Contactless Conference Sign-in Machine (1.2 m,
the computer and the dual screen display
adapter should be provided by the user)
HCS-3924S       Long-distance Contactless IC-Card
(100 pieces of blank card, 98×67 mm)
HCS-3925S       Short-distance Contactless IC-Card
(100 pieces of blank card, 98×67 mm)
HCS-3926     Contactless IC-Card (100 pcs/set, 86×54 mm)